
Church Calendar 2019 

Day Date Month  Event 

Sun 20 January Afternoon Baptism Service (Blackburn 
Baptist Church) 

Sat 9 Feb Men’s breakfast 

Sun 24 February Family Service 

    

Sun 3 March Guest Service 

Sun  31 March Mother’s Day Family Service 

    
Thu 18 April Maundy Thursday 

Fri 19 April Good Friday walk at Brockholes 

Sun 21 April Easter Sunday 
Sat 27 April KiEL outreach at GHCF 

    
Thu (eve.) 16 May Peter Andrews, Rwanda Orphans 

Project 
Fri 24 May “Revelation Daze” at GHCF 

    
Sun 9 June Pentecost 

Sun 16 June Father’s Day Family Service 

    
Wed – Fri 14-16 August Children’s mission 

    
Sun 6 October Harvest Family Service 

Sun 27 October Persecuted Church Sunday 
Thu 31 October Light Party 

    

    
Sun 10 November Remembrance Sunday 

    
    

Tue 3 December JAM Club Nativity 

Sun 8 December Creche & Sunday School Nativity 
Sun 15 December Carol Service & Christingle 

 


